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MODEL MF-08KC2

PERFORMANCE

Dehumidification per hour

Range

EER

Indoor Noise (dBA): High / Med / Low
Refrigerant Type

Cooling BTU

Heating

Heating BTU

ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage/60 Hz

Amps

Watts

FEATURES

Remote Control

Programmable Timer

Power Failure Auto Restart
Adjustable Humidistat

Fan Speeds

Easy Access Filter w/ Clean Filter Alert
Caster Wheels

Side Carry Handles

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT

Product Dimensions: W x D x H (in.)
Product Weight (Ibs.)

Shipping Dimensions: W x D x H (in.)
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

25
200 sq. ft.
10.2
52/51/50
R410A
8,000
No

115V
8.3
930

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

16.57x279x13.8
61
18.5x34.84x15.16
71



